Barbara M. Tufts Cooperative Preschool Calendar
2018-2019
Home Visits weeks of August 
Thursday, September 6, 7:00pm				Parent Meeting, Church Hall
Monday, September 10					School Begins 
Monday, October 8					Columbus Day, No School
Wednesday, October 31					Halloween Party and Trunk or Treating
Friday, November 9					Parent Teacher Conferences (no classes held)
Monday, November 12					Veterans Day, No School
 November 21-23					Thanksgiving Recess, No School
Friday, December 14                                                                Holiday Party
December 17-January 2 				Holiday Recess
Monday, January 21					Martin Luther King Day, No School
February 18-22						Winter Recess					
Tuesday, March 26					Parent Teacher Conferences
April  15-19						Spring Recess
Sunday May 5, 11am-3pm				38th Annual May Fair
Monday, May 27 					Memorial Day, No School 
Thursday, May 30					Fall Five Graduation 
Friday, May 31 						Graduation
Monday, June 3						Clean Up Day 





